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The Card of Mcdonald's from Downey includes about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $6.7.
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Desserts

PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH

MCFLURRY $4.9
Non {lcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.9
Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $4.9

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $3.3

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Diverse

SPIKE MCCRISPE $8.5
fAmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY $2.9
Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $4.9
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.2
Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.2
Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.0

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $4.2
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $4.2
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL $13.3
Promotions

BOX OF DECAF COFFEE $12.0
OREO FRAPPE $6.0
Your Recommended Products
FILET-O-FISH MEAL $13.2
Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.4
Side Dishes

MEDIUM FRENCH FRIES $4.8
JALAPENOS SLICED $0.3
Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $5.4
VANILLA SHAKE $5.5
6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $7.9

HAPPY MEAL
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4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY
MEAL

Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL
APPLE COOKIES CREME PIE

Shareables

CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK WITH
APPLE PIE

20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES

Popular Ttems

10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
MEAL

20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Sweels & Treals

OREO MCFLURRY
PUMPKIN CREME PIE
APPLE PUMPKIN CREME PIE

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
APPLE PIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
RANCH DRESSING

$6.5

$3.6
$5.5

$33.8

$17.8

$12.7

$9.7
$7.5

$6.2
$2.8
$3.6

$4.0
$2.5
$4.9
$5.4

$0.3

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.3
[ ]
Ingredients Used
SYRUP $0.3
BUTTER $0.2
APPLE SLICES $1.0
MILK $2.4
Soft Drinkis
DIET COKE $2.9
‘ COCA-COLA $2.9
DR PEPPER $2.9
FANTA ORANGE $2.9
LEMONADE $3.8

Mccafe
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $3.6
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA

COFFEE $3.6
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $3.7
SUGARFREE VANILLA oas
CAPPUCCINO :

PUMPKIN LATTE $4.4
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $8.9
DELUXE MCCRISPY $8.8
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE ¢ ¢
DELUXE :

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER 6113
POUNDER WITH CHEESE '

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH ¢ ,
CHEESE :

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $10.6

WITH CHEESE DELUXE



Mcdonald’s Menu

Menuggets & Meals

40 PC. CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS

6 PC. CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS

4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
MEAL

$17.0

$4.8

$3.2

$10.0

6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $5.0

6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

MEAL

10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS

10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS LARGE

20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS

40 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS

Beverages

BOX OF COFFEE

BOTTLED ORANGE
JUICE

HI-C ORANGE
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY
HAWAIIAN PUNCH
FROZEN COCA-COLA
SWEET ICED TEA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

SWEET TEA LEMONADE
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

$9.5

$7.6

$13.8

$9.7

$17.0

$12.0
$3.6

$2.9
$3.5
$2.9
$3.5
$2.5
$3.5

$2.4

$3.8
$2.5

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

TRIPLE

CHEESEBURGER MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BIG MAC

FILET-O-FISH

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

Combo Meals

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

MCCRISPY MEAL
MEDIUM COKE
MCCRISPY

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

$12.2

$11.2

$9.3

$6.0
$3.7
$4.4
$8.3
$6.9
$6.0
$5.3
$9.3
$3.7

$13.2

$13.5
$2.9
$8.4

$12.5
$14.4

$13.8

$13.9

$14.6
$13.7

$14.0

$13.9
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Condiments

TANGY BBQ DIPPING

7] sauce $0.4
M sPicY BUFFALO $0.3
MAYONNAISE PACKET ~ $0.3
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
CREAMER PACKET
SOUTHWEST DRESSING
GRAPE JAM
HONEY PACKET
MILD PICANTE SALSA
LITE MAYO PACKET $0.3
PEPPER PACKET
SUGAR PACKET
EQUAL PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
Cofffee
CARAMEL FRAPPE $5.5
'“/ MOCHA FRAPPE $5.4
' ICED COFFEE $3.7
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $3.6
CAPPUCCINO $4.2
ICED MOCHA $4.2
DECAF COFFEE $2.4
CARAMEL MOCHA $4.2
CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.2
MOCHA $4.2
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO $4.2
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $4.2
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO $4.2

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $4.2

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

ICED LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

$4.2
$4.2
$4.2
$4.4
$4.2
$4.4
$4.4
$4.4
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HAZELNUT LATTE $4.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -24:00
Tuesday 05:00 -22:00
Wednesday 05:00 -22:00
Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 05:00 -22:00
Saturday 05:00 -22:00
Sunday 05:00 -22:00
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