



https://menulist.menu
7740 Firestone Blvd, 90241, Downey, US, United States
+15626222716 - http://mcdonalds.com











Desserts		Iced Beverages		
PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH MCFLURRY	\$4.9	ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$4.2	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Tea & Coffee		
SPRITE	\$2.9	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.2	
0		Extra Value Meals		
Smoothies		DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL	\$13.3	
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$4.9	DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL	Ф13.3	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Promotions		
HAMBURGER	\$3.3	BOX OF DECAF COFFEE	\$12.0	
0 0.0		Cold Frappe		
Starters & Salads		OREO FRAPPE	\$6.0	
FRENCH FRIES		OREOTRATTE	φ0.0	
Diverse		Your Recommended Proc	<i>lucts</i>	
SPIKE MCCRISPE	\$8.5	FILET-O-FISH MEAL	\$13.2	
		Uncategorized		
American Drinks		•		
FANTA STRAWBERRY	\$2.9	SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4	
Fruit Smoothies		Side Dishes		
iruu onwouws		MEDIUM FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$4.9	JALAPENOS SLICED	\$0.3	
Hot Drinks		Milkshakes		
HOT TEA	\$2.2	711010101010		
		STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$5.4	
Desserts & Beverages		VANILLA SHAKE	\$5.5	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$4.2	Happy Meal		
Sides & More		6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY MEAL	\$7.9	

\$2.0

3 HALF STRIPS BACON



4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$6.5	CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3
Bakery		Ingredients Used	**
MCCAFÉ CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.6	SYRUP	\$0.3
APPLE COOKIES CREME PIE	\$5.5	BUTTER	\$0.2
		APPLE SLICES	\$1.0
Shareables		MILK	\$2.4
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK WITH APPLE PIE	\$33.8	Soft Drinks	
20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN	\$17.8	DIET COKE	\$2.9
MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES		COCA-COLA	\$2.9
Popular Items		DR PEPPER	\$2.9
		FANTA ORANGE	\$2.9
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$12.7	LEMONADE	\$3.8
20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS	\$9.7	Mccafe	
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS	\$7.5	ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$3.6
0 . 0 6		ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA	φ3.0
Sweets & Treats		COFFEE	\$3.6
OREO MCFLURRY	\$6.2	ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE	\$3.7
PUMPKIN CREME PIE	\$2.8	SUGARFREE VANILLA	\$4.2
APPLE PUMPKIN CREME PIE	\$3.6	CAPPUCCINO	
		PUMPKIN LATTE	\$4.4
Dessert		Individual Items	
PLAIN SUNDAE	\$4.0		
APPLE PIE	\$2.5	DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY	\$8.9
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$4.9	DELUXE MCCRISPY	\$8.8
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$5.4	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE	\$8.8
Sauces		DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$11.3
HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.3	BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE	\$9.4
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE		DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER	
RANCH DRESSING		WITH CHEESE DELUXE	\$10.6



Mcnug	gets & Meals		Burger	•	
	40 PC. CHICKEN	\$17.0	Natther	BIG MAC MEAL	\$12.2
	MCNUGGETS 6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS	\$4.8		2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$11.2
4 PC. CHI	CKEN MCNUGGETS	\$3.2		TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$9.3
MEAL		\$10.0	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL		\$6.0
			CHEESEBURGER		\$3.7
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS \$5			DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER		\$4.4
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS MEAL		\$9.5	BIG MAC	BIG MAC	
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS		\$7.6	FILET-O-FISH		\$6.9
		\$7.0	TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER		\$6.0
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS LARGE		\$13.8	BACON M	BACON MCDOUBLE	
20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS		\$9.7	DOUBLE F	FILET-O-FISH	\$9.3
			DOUBLE H	HAMBURGER	\$3.7
40 PC. SP MCNUGG	ICY CHICKEN ETS	\$17.0	Combo	Meals	
Bevera	ges		W S	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH	\$13.2
Bevera	ges BOX OF COFFEE	\$12.0		DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	,
Bevera		\$12.0 \$3.6	MEDIUM C	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL	\$13.2 \$13.5 \$2.9
Bevera	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE			DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL	\$13.5
OFFICE .	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE	\$3.6	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE COKE OF POUNDER WITH	\$13.5 \$2.9
OFFICE .	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY	\$3.6 \$2.9	MEDIUM C MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE M	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE (POUNDER WITH MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5
FROZEN F	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5	MEDIUM C MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N DELUXE N	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4
FROZEN F	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N DELUXE N QUARTER	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE (POUNDER WITH MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5
FROZEN F HAWAIIAN FROZEN C SWEET IC	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.5	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N QUARTER CHEESE C	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL UARTER POUNDER	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5 \$14.4 \$13.8
FROZEN F HAWAIIAN FROZEN C SWEET IC FROZEN F HONEST F	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA FED TEA FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY KIDS ORGANIC APPLE	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.5	MEDIUM COME MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE IN QUARTER CHEESE IN GRACON QUARTER	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL UARTER POUNDER ESE MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5 \$14.4 \$13.8
FROZEN F HAWAIIAN FROZEN G SWEET IC FROZEN F HONEST H JUICE DR	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA FED TEA FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY KIDS ORGANIC APPLE INK	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.5 \$3.5	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL UARTER POUNDER ESE MEAL PICY MCCRISPY MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5 \$14.4 \$13.8 \$13.9 \$14.6
FROZEN F HAWAIIAN FROZEN G SWEET IC FROZEN F HONEST F JUICE DR SWEET TE	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA ED TEA FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY KIDS ORGANIC APPLE INK EA LEMONADE	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.5 \$3.5 \$2.4 \$3.8	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QUARTER CHEESE D	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL UARTER POUNDER ESE MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5 \$14.4 \$13.8
FROZEN F HAWAIIAN FROZEN G SWEET IC FROZEN F HONEST F JUICE DR SWEET TE	BOX OF COFFEE BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE HI-C ORANGE FANTA WILD CHERRY I PUNCH COCA-COLA FED TEA FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY KIDS ORGANIC APPLE INK	\$3.6 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.9 \$3.5 \$2.5 \$3.5	MEDIUM O MCCRISPY QUARTER CHEESE N DELUXE N QUARTER CHEESE D BACON QU WITH CHE DELUXE S SPICY MC DOUBLE E	DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL COKE POUNDER WITH MEAL MCCRISPY MEAL POUNDER WITH DELUXE MEAL UARTER POUNDER ESE MEAL PICY MCCRISPY MEAL	\$13.5 \$2.9 \$8.4 \$12.5 \$14.4 \$13.8 \$13.9 \$14.6



\$4.2

\$4.2

\$4.2

\$4.4

\$4.2

\$4.4

\$4.4

\$4.4

Condiments ICED CARAMEL LATTE ICED HAZELNUT LATTE TANGY BBQ DIPPING \$0.4 **SAUCE ICED LATTE SPICY BUFFALO** \$0.3 **CARAMEL LATTE MAYONNAISE PACKET** \$0.3 ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE STRAWBERRY PRESERVE **FRENCH VANILLA LATTE HOT PICANTE SALSA** SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE **CREAMER PACKET LATTE** SOUTHWEST DRESSING **GRAPE JAM HONEY PACKET** MILD PICANTE SALSA LITE MAYO PACKET \$0.3 PEPPER PACKET

Coffee

SUGAR PACKET

EQUAL PACKET

SPLENDA PACKET

/ C/	ARAMEL FRAPPE	\$5.5	
M	OCHA FRAPPE	\$5.4	
IC	ED COFFEE	\$3.7	
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE			
CAPPUCCINO			
ICED MOCHA			
DECAF COFFEE			
CARAMEL MOCHA			
CARAMEL MACCHIATO			
MOCHA			
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO			
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO			
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO			
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE			



HAZELNUT LATTE

\$4.2



Mcdonald's

7740 Firestone Blvd, 90241, Downey, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 05:00 -24:00 Tuesday 05:00 -22:00 Wednesday 05:00 -22:00 Thursday 05:00 -22:00 Friday 05:00 -22:00 Saturday 05:00 -22:00 Sunday 05:00 -22:00

